City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business

Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005649

LIC-1005648

LIC-1005896

LIC-1005805
LIC-1005946

LIC-1005934

LIC-1005927

LIC-1005928

LIC-1005932

LIC-1005933

LIC-1005054

LIC-1005937
LIC-1005835

LIC-1005830

LIC-1005958

LIC-1005784

LIC-1005783

LIC-1005786

LIC-1005785

LIC-1005829

LIC-1005827

LIC-1005740

LIC-1005834

Kimley-Horn and
Associates, Inc : Alan J
Garri

Kimley-Horn and
Associates, Inc : Stewart
Hill

Love of Jesus Church

Fleetpride, Inc

Hydrodynamic Solutions,
Inc

Lennar Homes LLC

Bigface Cutz : Ph 2

Bigface Cutz : Ph 2 : Aaron

Watkins

Caliber Design &
Engineering

Caliber Design &
Engineering : John M.
Gartner

Family Dollar #0766

Tiny Tykes Child Care
CoAdvantage

Essex Mortgage

My Massage Suites :
Donna Vickers Landen

Nails and Beyond
Thi Ngoc Nguyen

Nails and Beyond
Dung Thi

Nails and Beyond
Dien Nguyen

Nails and Beyond
Anh Nguyen

VIPcare : Myriam Edwards
-Miller

VIPcare : Stephen
Seecharan

Curis Express

: Giau

: Thanh

: Tuan

Curis Express :
Michaelene Callahan

: Le, Kim

1700 SE 17th
Street #200

1700 SE 17th
Street #200

2410 NE 18th
Place

1650 NW 38th Ave

3398 SW 74th Ave
Unit #102

2100 SE 17th St
#801

1951 W Silver
Springs Blvd
1951 W Silver
Springs Blvd
2300 SE 17th St
Unit 1000

2300 SE 17th St
Unit 1000

2614 NE 14th
Street

3111 Ne 14th St

2100 SE 17th St
#902

1417 N Magnolia
Ave

11/27/2023

11/27/2023

11/27/2023

11/28/2023
11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023
11/30/2023

11/30/2023

1302 SE 25th Loop 11/30/2023

#104

3430 E Silver
Springs Blvd
3430 E Silver
Springs Blvd
3430 E Silver
Springs Blvd
3430 E Silver
Springs Blvd
1714 SW 17th St

1714 SW 17th
Street

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

Professionals

Professionals

General Business

ENGINEER

ENGINEER

CHURCH

Merchants/Dealers WHOLESALE

General Business

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

Professionals

Alcohol

General Business
General Business

General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Professionals

Professionals

2600 SW 19th Ave 12/1/2023 General Business
Rd

2600 SW 19th Ave 12/1/2023 Professionals

Rd

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
BEAUTY&BARBERSHOP
BARBERS

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ENGINEER

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active

DAYCARE-CHILDREN
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Misc. Gen Bus
MASSAGE THERAPIST
NAIL TECHNICIAN
NAIL TECHNICIAN
NAIL TECHNICIAN
NAIL TECHNICIAN
PHYSICIAN
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL OFFICE

CHIROPRACTOR

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




